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:HISTO CUP - RACE WEEKEND - Grobnik

15.6.2018. Grobnik 4,168 km ._._.
Formel und Sportwagen 15.6.2018. 15:00 B ......

Practice started at 15:01:16 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:39.656 +3.558 15:14:18.895 4 1:40.630 17:10:33.347
(A???) 5 1:37.620 +1.522 15:15:56.515 5 1:44.964 +4.334 17:12:18.311
1 1:37.139 +6.250 15:08:21.059 6 1:43.248 +7.150 15:17:39.763 6 1:53.266 +12.636 17:14:11.577
2 1:35.979 +5.090 15:09:57.038 7 1:42.944 +6.846 15:19:22.707 7 3:16.909 +1:36.279 17:17:28.486
3 1:33.915 +3.026 15:11:30.953 8 1:37.172 +1.074 15:20:59.879 8 4:52.495 +3:11.865 17:22:20.981
4 1:40.945 +10.056 15:13:11.898 9 1:43.780 +7.682 15:22:43.659
5 1:34.546 +3.657 15:14:46.444 10 1:36.098 15:24:19.757 (68) Gerhard Lehninger
6 1:33.230 +2.341 15:16:19.674 11 1:48.048 +11.950 15:26:07.805 1 1:47.981 +7.196 15:08:36.570
7 1:32.975 +2.086 15:17:52.649 2 1:44.651 +3.866 15:10:21.221
8 1:33.285 +2.396 15:19:25.934 (24) Martin Fried| 3 1:42.491 +1.706 15:12:03.712
9 1:33.348 +2.459 15:20:59.282 1 1:41.583 +3.178 15:08:26.795 4 1:42.752 +1.967 15:13:46.464
10 1:32.132 +1.243 15:22:31.414 2 1:40.675 +2.270 15:10:07.470 5 1:41.552 +0.767 15:15:28.016
11 1:46:13.658  1:44:42.769 17:08:45.072 3 6:04.918 +4:26.513 15:16:12.388 6 1:42.906 +2.121 15:17:10.922
12 1:32.673 +1.784 17:10:17.745 4 1:39.910 +1.505 15:17:52.298 7 1:40.785 15:18:51.707
13 1:34.615 +3.726 17:11:52.360 5 1:39.889 +1.484 15:19:32.187 8 1:43.835 +3.050 15:20:35.542
14 1:36.767 +5.878 17:13:29.127 6 1:40.539 +2.134 15:21:12.726 9 1:44.025 +3.240 15:22:19.567
15 1:31.947 +1.058 17:15:01.074 7 1:39.192 +0.787 15:22:51.918 10 1:40.907 +0.122 15:24:00.474
16 1:30.889 17:16:31.963 8 1:38.834 +0.429 15:24:30.752 11 1:43.090 +2.305 15:25:43.564
17 1:31.086 +0.197 17:18:03.049 9 1:40.246 +1.841 15:26:10.998
18 1:32.621 +1.732 17:19:35.670 10 1:42:45.095 1:41:06.690 17:08:56.093 (B???)
19 1:40.413 +9.524 17:21:16.083 1 1:38.765 +0.360 17:10:34.858 1 1:47.019 +6.198 15:08:34.797
20 1:33.461 +2.572 17:22:49.544 12 1:40.053 +1.648 17:12:14.911 2 1:44.372 +3.551 15:10:19.169
21 1:31.256 +0.367 17:24:20.800 13 1:39.531 +1.126 17:13:54.442 3 1:43.806 +2.985 15:12:02.975
22 1:31.904 +1.015 17:25:52.704 14 1:41.335 +2.930 17:15:35.777 4 1:40.821 15:13:43.796
15 1:44.529 +6.124 17:17:20.306 5 1:42.303 +1.482 15:15:26.099
(63) Walter Vorreiter 16 1:38.893 +0.488 17:18:59.199 6 1:43.290 +2.469 15:17:09.389
1 1:37.129 +4.938 15:08:20.618 17 1:38.684 +0.279 17:20:37.883 7 1:41.958 +1.137 15:18:51.347
1:36.205 +4.014 15:09:56.823 18 1:38.563 +0.158 17:22:16.446 8 1:41.588 +0.767 15:20:32.935
3 1:33.868 +1.677 15:11:30.691 19 1:38.720 +0.315 17:23:55.166 9 1:44.775 +3.954 15:22:17.710
4 1:46.801 +14.610 15:13:17.492 20 1:38.405 17:25:33.571 10 1:41.351 +0.530 15:23:59.061
5 1:39.576 +7.385 15:14:57.068
6 1:33.908 +1.717 15:16:30.976 (85) Georg Béhringer (39) Johann Kowar
7 1:32.838 +0.647 15:18:03.814 1 1:51.959 +13.519 15:08:46.553 1 1:48.715 +5.655 15:08:47.744
8 1:32.191 15:19:36.005 2 1:46.153 +7.713 15:10:32.706 2 1:46.968 +3.908 15:10:34.712
9 1:43.998 +11.807 15:21:20.003 3 1:43.621 +5.181 15:12:16.327 3 1:43.167 +0.107 15:12:17.879
10 1:43.502 +11.311 15:23:03.505 4 1:41.942 +3.502 15:13:58.269 4 1:43.875 +0.815 15:14:01.754
11 1:46.028 +13.837 15:24:49.533 5 1:41.265 +2.825 15:15:39.534 5 1:43.060 15:15:44.814
12 1:44:26.037  1:42:53.846 17:09:15.570 6 1:45.983 +7.543 15:17:25.517 6 1:43.773 +0.713 15:17:28.587
13 1:32.695 +0.504 17:10:48.265 7 1:38.984 +0.544 15:19:04.501 7 1:47.377 +4.317 15:19:15.964
14 1:32.684 +0.493 17:12:20.949 8 1:38.440 15:20:42.941 8 1:43.728 +0.668 15:20:59.692
15 1:35.988 +3.797 17:13:56.937 9 1:40.283 +1.843 15:22:23.224 9 1:43.271 +0.211 15:22:42.963
16 1:34.666 +2.475 17:15:31.603 10 1:41.718 +3.278 15:24:04.942 10 1:45.133 +2.073 15:24:28.096
17 1:39.946 +7.755 17:17:11.549 11 1:38.885 +0.445 15:25:43.827 11 1:44.971 +1.911 15:26:13.067
18 1:33.606 +1.415 17:18:45.155
19 1:32.620 +0.429 17:20:17.775 (38) Rafael Kowar (76) Otto Flum
20 1:43.371 +11.180 17:22:01.146 1 1:40.134 +1.072 17:10:45.107 1 2:06.973 +23.385 15:09:16.459
21 1:44.604 +12.413 17:23:45.750 2 1:39.984 +0.922 17:12:25.091 2 2:03.242 +19.654 15:11:19.701
22 1:49.021 +16.830 17:25:34.771 3 1:40.342 +1.280 17:14:05.433 3 1:56.724 +13.136 15:13:16.425
4 1:40.578 +1.516 17:15:46.011 4 1:53.272 +9.684 15:15:09.697
(1) Sergio Gaetano Savoca 5 1:41.877 +2.815 17:17:27.888 5 1:49.838 +6.250 15:16:59.535
1 1:48.216 +14.923 15:08:35.415 6 1:41.146 +2.084 17:19:09.034 6 1:48.453 +4.865 15:18:47.988
5:18.747 +3:45.454 15:13:54.162 7 1:40.745 +1.683 17:20:49.779 7 1:49.338 +5.750 15:20:37.326
3 1:35.870 +2.577 15:15:30.032 8 1:39.062 17:22:28.841 8 1:47.389 +3.801 15:22:24.715
4 1:37.461 +4.168 15:17:07.493 9 1:39.872 +0.810 17:24:08.713 9 1:51.277 +7.689 15:24:15.992
5 6:28.635 +4:55.342 15:23:36.128 10 1:40.935 +1.873 17:25:49.648 10 1:48.021 +4.433 15:26:04.013
6 1:35.362 +2.069 15:25:11.490 11 1:43:30.867  1:41:47.279 17:09:34.880
7 1:43:28.485  1:41:55.192 17:08:39.975 (61) Gerd Reinprecht 12 2:06.193 +22.605 17:11:41.073
8 1:33.293 17:10:13.268 1 1:41.850 +2.255 17:10:26.025 13 1:51.556 +7.968 17:13:32.629
9 1:34.157 +0.864 17:11:47.425 2 1:39.633 +0.038 17:12:05.658 14 1:46.806 +3.218 17:15:19.435
10 5:24.530 +3:51.237 17:17:11.955 3 1:39.595 17:13:45.253 15 1:46.430 +2.842 17:17:05.865
11 1:34.631 +1.338 17:18:46.586 4 1:42.903 +3.308 17:15:28.156 16 1:46.727 +3.139 17:18:52.592
17 1:46.317 +2.729 17:20:38.909
(71) Markus Haider (15) Roman Péllinger 18 1:43.588 17:22:22.497
1 2:03.947 +27.849 15:09:15.644 1 3:39.968 +1:59.338 15:10:46.095 19 1:44.367 +0.779 17:24:06.864
2 1:41.063 +4.965 15:10:56.707 2 4:53.823 +3:13.193 15:15:39.918
3 1:42.532 +6.434 15:12:39.239 3 1:53:12.799  1:51:32.169 17:08:52.717 (37) Dieter Schwarz
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:HISTO CUP - RACE WEEKEND - Grobnik

15.6.2018.

Formel und Sportwagen

Practice started at 15:01:16

Grobnik 4,168 km

15.6.2018. 15:00
l H B

-

o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
1 2:13.218 +29.191 17:11:35.881 3 2:02.146 +5.066 15:13:21.483
2 2:06.163 +22.136 17:13:42.044 4 2:00.329 +3.249 15:15:21.812
3 1:53.504 +9.477 17:15:35.548 5 2:05.592 +8.512 15:17:27.404
4 1:52.311 +8.284 17:17:27.859 6 2:02.012 +4.932 15:19:29.416
5 1:47.585 +3.558 17:19:15.444 7 1:58.370 +1.290 15:21:27.786
6 2:01.238 +17.211 17:21:16.682 8 1:57.080 15:23:24.866
7 1:44.027 17:23:00.709 9 1:58.002 +0.922 15:25:22.868
8 1:45.624 +1.597 17:24:46.333

(42) Michael Pauscher
(69) Michael Theuritzbacher 1 2:06.794 +8.818 15:09:23.303
1 2:05.501 +18.751 15:09:17.142 2 2:02.413 +4.437 15:11:25.716
2 2:02.805 +16.055 15:11:19.947 3 2:00.452 +2.476 15:13:26.168
3 2:02.067 +15.317 15:13:22.014 4 2:00.082 +2.106 15:15:26.250
4 1:48.430 +1.680 15:15:10.444 5 2:02.479 +4.503 15:17:28.729
5 1:50.834 +4.084 15:17:01.278 6 2:00.226 +2.250 15:19:28.955
6 1:48.162 +1.412 15:18:49.440 7 1:57.976 15:21:26.931
7 1:49.520 +2.770 15:20:38.960 8 1:58.394 +0.418 15:23:25.325
8 1:46.750 15:22:25.710 9 2:00.464 +2.488 15:25:25.789
9 1:50.052 +3.302 15:24:15.762
10 1:45:26.536  1:43:39.786 17:09:42.298 (46) Rainer Schrems
11 1:59.307 +12.557 17:11:41.605 1 12:04.466 15:19:15.876
(16) Alfred-]. Buschek
1 2:07.856 +20.163 15:09:15.776
2 1:59.650 +11.957 15:11:15.426
3 1:54.413 +6.720 15:13:09.839
4 1:50.390 +2.697 15:15:00.229
5 1:51.192 +3.499 15:16:51.421
6 1:48.091 +0.398 15:18:39.512
7 1:53.168 +5.475 15:20:32.680
8 1:50.348 +2.655 15:22:23.028
9 1:52.538 +4.845 15:24:15.566

10 1:49.340 +1.647 15:26:04.906

11 2:15.985 +28.292 15:28:20.891

12 1:41:13.906  1:39:26.213 17:09:34.797

13 2:06.235 +18.542 17:11:41.032

14 2:01.458 +13.765 17:13:42.490

15 1:48.066 +0.373 17:15:30.556

16 1:52.367 +4.674 17:17:22.923

17 1:48.004 +0.311 17:19:10.927

18 1:50.806 +3.113 17:21:01.733

19 1:48.405 +0.712 17:22:50.138

20 1:47.693 17:24:37.831

21 2:36.340 +48.647 17:27:14.171

(51) Peter Hinderer
1 1:55.186 +2.649 17:11:59.003
2 1:53.971 +1.434 17:13:52.974
3 1:54.859 +2.322 17:15:47.833
4 1:53.908 +1.371 17:17:41.741
5 1:52.920 +0.383 17:19:34.661
6 1:54.396 +1.859 17:21:29.057
7 1:52.537 17:23:21.594
8 1:54.299 +1.762 17:25:15.893

(c???)
1 1:58.062 +3.349 17:12:11.391
2 1:58.616 +3.903 17:14:10.007
3 1:55.084 +0.371 17:16:05.091
4 1:54.713 17:17:59.804
5 1:54.817 +0.104 17:19:54.621
6 2:12.391 +17.678 17:22:07.012

(7) Gunter Ledl
1 2:07.907 +10.827 15:09:15.226
2 2:04.111 +7.031 15:11:19.337
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